SURUHANIAYA SYARIKAT MALAYSLA
COMPANIES COMMISSION OF MALAYSIA

JADUAL / SCHEDULE

[ 290820255512 ]

Bil/
No.

10

Nama Syarikat/
Company Name

IMPRAVDA SDN. BHD.

EFD MANAGEMENT AND SERVICES SDN. BHD.

SARSAB VENTURE SDN. BHD.

BARRELHEAD BITCOIN SDN. BHD.

KUBAH ENERGY SDN. BHD.

SOUTH CITY BIG BIKE IMPORT (M) SDN. BHD.

ARIF IKHTISAS SDN. BHD.

BEST EMERALD SDN. BHD.

AKTIF RADIKAL SDN. BHD.

HY88 WOODEN CARPENTER SDN. BHD.

No. Pendaftaran/
Registration No.

202101030685(1430985-0U)

202401016684 (1562534-V)

200401024263 (662769-A)

202201037116(1482813-U)

201701010713 (1224878-M)

201301041994 (1071819-4)

200801014088 (815377-M)

201201035307 (1019789-X)

201301037889 (1067718-V)

202301029572 (1523495-M)

Trk Surat/
Date of
Letter 551 (1)

30/07/2025

30/07/2025

30/07/2025

30/07/2025

30/07/2025

30/07/2025

30/07/2025

30/07/2025

30/07/2025

30/07/2025



SURUHANIAYA SYARIKAT MALAYSLA
COMPANIES COMMISSION OF MALAYSIA

JADUAL / SCHEDULE

[ 290820255512 ]

Bil/
No.

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

Nama Syarikat/
Company Name

TRIPLE-C METAL SDN. BHD.

LAONIANG CONVENIENT FRESH MART SDN. BHD.

PROGRESIF JAYA SEJATI SDN. BHD.

DAILY RICE TAMAN GAYA SDN. BHD.

ZHONGYANG TECHNOLOGY SDN. BHD.

UNITY OASIS ACADEMY SDN. BHD.

ME-TECH METAL WORKS INDUSTRY SDN. BHD.

L & Y DIGITAL IMAGING SDN. BHD.

FARCYN CONSULTING SDN. BHD.

N.S. WENG WAH AIR-CONDITIONING SDN. BHD.

No. Pendaftaran/
Registration No.

201201026639(1011129-0U)

202101012413 (1412712-W)

201901007908 (1317235-A)

202301023517 (1517440-M)

201901018167 (1327496-W)

202401005056 (1550906-P)

200201033296 (600961-W)

200901003653 (846580-P)

202401020425 (1566274-U)

198601001223 (150365-P)

Trk Surat/
Date of
Letter 551 (1)

30/07/2025

30/07/2025

30/07/2025

30/07/2025

30/07/2025

30/07/2025

30/07/2025

30/07/2025

30/07/2025

30/07/2025



[ 290820255512 ]

Bil/
No.

21

22

23

Nama Syarikat/
Company Name

DIELS AE SDN. BHD.

HYDROMETRIC SDN. BHD.

PROTECTION CARE SDN. BHD.

SURUHANIAYA SYARIKAT MALAYSLA
COMPANIES COMMISSION OF MALAYSIA

JADUAL / SCHEDULE

Trk Surat/
Date of
Letter 551 (1)

No. Pendaftaran/
Registration No.

201801006585 (1268599-4) 30/07/2025
202201029742 (1475439-0) 30/07/2025
201901035155(1344485-M) 30/07/2025

Bertarikh di Kuala Lumpur pada 29 haribulan 0GOS 2025

Dated at Kuala Lumpur this 29th day of 0GOS 2025

(;PN. (PU2)4/V.)

NURHEREEDA MOHD NOR
Penolong Pendaftar Syarikat, Malaysia /
Assistant Registrar of Companies,Malaysia



